

AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORDS

				Log No.
Aircraft Regi	stration No.	N-6017G		
Aircraft Mfg	Model	114B	Serial No	14595
Engine Mfg. Lycoming Engine Mfg.				
		Hub Serial No.		930064
Blade Design No		.,		15000
Propeller Mfg Hub Design No Blade Design No		Hub Serial N	Serial No	
		.		

(All applicable information must be filled in)



Page No	ATLANTIC AVIATION FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION BLBR505C	
	LOG BOOK ENTRY / MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW W/O 15385 DATE 07-14-09	
DATE	AIRCRAFT MODEL SER.NO. HM ACFT.TT CYCLES BOCKWELL 114B 14595 1747.6 1747.6	\
DATE	NOOTH LEAD TO THE PROPERTY OF	1
M - 1000 - 1000 - 1000	Completed the following maintenance: Resealed nose strut and serviced strut IAW CAC Commandor 114B M/M section 6.	
	Leak checked good. Removed and replaced engine exhaust gaskets on #1,3,5 cyl.	
	Removed failed lower vacuum pump and installed overhauled vac pump by Aero	
	Accessories, Inc. p/n 216CW, off s/n B4944, on s/n 59554. Removed low output	
	(weak) upper vacuum pump and installed overhuled TEMPEST vac pump by Aero	1
,	Accessories, Inc. p/n AA3215CC, off s/n none, on s/n 58742. The A/C, engine or	
1	component identified above was repaired and inspected IAW current FAA	!
	regulations and is airworthy with respect to work performed. Aircraft returned	
	to service. END.	1
	27.14.02	
	Date: 07-14-09	
	Signed Milail Calmy for	
	(Signature of authorized individual	
	ATLANTIC AVIATION 11007 West Perimeter Rd.	
	FORT WAYNE, INDIANA 46809	-
	F.A.A. REPAIR STATION BLBR505C	1
L		
	AMI ANMIC ANTAMION TO A SECOND CONTROL OF THE SECOND CONTROL OF TH	
	ATLANTIC AVIATION FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION BLBR505C	
	LOG BOOK ENTRY / MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW W/O 15552 DATE 02-15-10	
	AIRCRAFT MODEL SER.NO. TACH ACFT.TT CYCLES COMMANDER 114B 14595 1768.5 1768.5	
	COMMANDER 1148 14595 1768.5 1768.5 Completed the following maintenance:	
	Completed annual inspection IAW Commander 114B M/M inspection guide. C/W 12mo	
	ELT check per FAR 91.207(d) changed batt, due date Feb 2012. Replaced left main	
	tire, installed G/Y F/C III 600X6 6ply p/n 606C66-8, s/n 70590312. Replaced	
	Lt/Rt wheel brakes pads p/n 66-105. Replaced prop gov control rod end p/n HF3M.	
	#4 cyl removed and repaired by G&N Aircraft, reinstalled with new seals and	
	gaskets. Fuel injectors cleaned. Balanced propeller to .05 IPS. C/W AD 2009-02-	
	03 replaced fuel injection servo plug gasket p/n 2577258 and stamped "G" on	
	plug. C/W AD 2008-14-07 fuel injection lines. AD 2009-26-12 ECI cyl p/n AEL85099	
	not installed. Aircraft ground runup operational and leak checked good. Details	
	of insp on file at this location. The A/C, engine or component identified above	
	was repaired and inspected IAW current FAA regulations and is airworthy with respect to work performed. Aircraft approved for return to service. END	
	respect to work periormed. Affordir approved for return to service. End	
	Date: 02-15-10	
	1 0 0 0 0 0	
	Signed Muller for	
	(Signature of authorized individual	
	ATLANTIC AVIATION 11007 West Perimeter Rd.	
	FORT WAYNE, INDIANA 46809	
	F.A.A. REPAIR STATION BLBR505C	
	1 1	
	Engine Log Book Entry	
	Date: 02-/5-2010 Engine Time: 17/28.5	
	7,000	ì
	Installed the TAS100 preheater S/N 43740 in accordance	
	with Tanis Aircraft Products instructions and drawing number 100 T d R	<u> </u>
-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	
	Name: Michael almond A&P# BLB2505C	
	Name: Michael Colmons A&P# BLB2505C	
	SUB-TOTAL this page	
1		
ſ	TOTAL Corn forward to post-	•
	TOTAL—Carry forward to next page	

			rage No				
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED—— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK				
May 1,	2011 Hol	bbs 1809.4	N374JW 114B s/n 14595				
Completed annual inspection in ref., to Commander Maintenance manual section 2, fig 2-12. C/w 12 month inspection of the Elt I/a/w far 91.207d, battery expiration date Feb 2012. C/w AD2011-07-13 inspection of elevator spars for cracks, none found. Followed aircraft lubrication schedule. Serviced aircraft battery and serviced hydraulic reservoir.							
I certify and wa	s determined	airworthy at					
- ,	Mark	it to	AP3275559IA				
		0115 -5-2					
		SUB-TOTAL	this page				

TOTAL—Carry forward to next page

adlog AIRCRAFTING MAINTENANCE PING RECORDREEPING SYSTEM

Aircraft Inspection Status

Aircraft Registration No. N6017G	Page of
Make & ModelCommander 114B	
Serial No. 14595	

TWO STANDERSTON	DUE AT			COMPLIED WITH		
TYPE OF INSPECTION	HOURS	CYCLES	DATE	HOURS	CYCLES	DATE
50 HR				74:2		25/4/95
100 Have Inst.	89.0	\$	3-9-95	1 0		3/3/32
ANTUAL			11-95	80-		891,63 51
50 HR INSP				16.7.2		26/2/96
100 HR INSP				190.9		16/6/96
50 HZ 1~50				246.0		15/8/96
100 HR 120			,	320.8		10/9/96
100 HR (ANNUAL)				371.5		30/11/97.
AMMAN				487.00		13 CCT 95
100 HR (ANNIAL)				562.2		28 Sep 99
AWNUAL				825.9		20 MAROI
IFR CERT			9/02			
X-PONDER			9/02			
ANNUAL ANNUAL X PONSOR BATT						11 Apr 02
ANUM			3/04 4/05			3 Maril 03
X PONSON BAT			4/05			3MHaitc3
IFR CERTS				1599		12/17/08
IFR Cals			12/10			12/17/08
					·	
			<u> </u>			
						-
			-			
			-			
						-
			-			
						nc., All rights reserved



ENGINE MAINTENANCE RECORDS

Aircraft Registration No	N-6017G
Engine Manufacturer	Lycoming
Model	IO-540-T4B5
Serial No	L25069-48A
Date installed on aircraft	08/11/93
Time Between Overhauls	(TBO) <u>2,000</u> Hours
If used on mul	ti-engine aircraft:
☐ Right ☐ Front	☐ Left ☐ Rear



Log No.

Page No				
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
				TOTALS brought forward from previous page
	$\mathbf{C}_{\mathbf{c}}$		on d	on Ainanaft Campany
	Co)111111	FAA 720	er Aircraft Company Certified Repair Station CMKR305K N.W. 63rd St., Bethany, OK 73008 one (405) 495-8080 FAX (405) 495-8383
				REG# <u>N6017G</u> S/N <u>L-25069-48A</u>
	DATE 11	-2-94	TTAF 6.1	SMOH W/O_M1164
	Change This e inspec under of thi has be	d engine has tion and Commanders work or en given	oil and s been in is approx Aircraftder is o to the a	ection I/A/W Commander 114B guidelines. filter serviced with 8qt. Aeroshell 50w N/D. spected in accordance with an 100 hour ved for return to service for work performed t Company work order number M1164. A copy n file at this repair station and a copy ircraft owner. RCRAFT COMPANY REPAIR STATION CMKR305K
25/4/95	74.8		74.8	50UR INSPECTION CAPRIED OUT IN ACCURDANCE
				WITH MAINTENANCE MANUAL SECTION II.
				ENGINE OIL CHANGED TO WICCO
				ALTERNATOR BRACKET SUPPORT FOUND CRACKED,
				REPLACED (SPL 114-1 REFERS).
				FAR
				Hetivson 2555375
25/5/95	75.3		75.3	
				SPL 114-1. No CRACKS FOUND.
				1. hawsen. F.A.A. A2P 2355375
_				SUB-TOTALS this page
ŀ			_	TOTALS—Carry forward to next page

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
	3LRVICE	. GVEITIMOE	111112	·
		ENGIN LYCOMI Complete Complete guide. Installe #1-79/80 gapped Engine e insp C/0 date 10- prop ser Shop, Ir file at and insp	BOOK ENTRY NE N ING 10-5 ed the foll ed 100hr : Changed oi ed new filt), #2-78/80 and rotate exhaust cra W by Profe: -07. C/W A rvice by Ox nc W/O W40 this stati	SERVICES FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION BLBR505C (/ MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW W/O 14700 DATE 11-01-07 MODEL SER.NO. HM TSO LANDINGS () MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW W/O 14700 DATE 11-01-07 MODEL SER.NO. HM TSO LANDINGS () MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW W/O 14700 DATE 11-01-07 MODEL SER.NO. HM TSO LANDINGS () MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW W/O 17.08.5 () MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW W/O 17.08.5 () MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW W/O 11.08.5 () MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW W/O 11.08.5 () MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW W/O 14700 DATE 11-01-07 MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW WAS NAMED 11-01-07 MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW WAS NAMED 11-01-07 MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW WAS NAMED 11-01-07 MAINTENANCE ACTIONS NAMED 11-
				Date:11-01-07 Signed Nicle Island for (Signature of authorized individual AIR SERVICES 11007 West Perimeter Rd.
				FORT WAYNE, INDIANA 46809 F.A.A. REPAIR STATION BLBR505C
				- -
			,	
		ENGINE LYCOMING Completed Completed and filte analysis. tested at fuel nozz fuel inje runup lea	MOI ENTRY / MOI G IO-540 the follow 100hr ins; er, filter Installed : #1-76/80, ides. C/W intion line k checked component ins and is END	
				FORT WAYNE, INDIANA 46809 F.A.A. REPAIR STATION BLBR505C
				SUB-TOTALS this page
}				TOTALS—Carry forward to next page

Page No					
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORM	
	LOG BOOM ENGINE LYCOMING Completed the completed of the complete of the comple	MODEL IO-540-T ne followin OOhr inspec filter c nstalled ne †1-75/80, † s. #4 cyl we guide an stalled cy n pin caps, cyl's with ervo plug g injection Engine grow on. The A/A AW current	AINTENANCE 4B5 L250 g maintenar tion IAW Comment tion IA	R.NO. TACH TSO CYCLES 69-48A 1768.5 1768.5 Acce: Commander 114B M/M inspection guide. Changed oil and insp, checked good. Oil sample taken for mod servcie with Phillips 20W50M oil. Compression 43-75/80, #4-76/80, #5-74/80, #6-76/80. Cleaned or repairs by G&N Aircraft WO 66654 (replaced efaced seats and intake valve, honed cyl and fit is seal and gaskets. #1 and #6 cyl removed for piston pins p/n LW14077 and caps p/n LW11775, and gaskets. C/W AD 2009-02-03 replaced fuel 2577258 and stamped plug with "G". C/W AD 2008-102 2009-26-12 N/A ECI cyl p/n AEL85099 not leak checked good. Details of insp on file at or component identified above was repaired and actions and is airworthy with respect to work sturn to service. END Date:02-15-10 M. Date:02-15-10 M. G. TACH TSO CYCLES TORON OF TOR	
	-		F.A.A. 1	REPAIR STATION BLBR505C	
Checks inspecting ground I certification	nanged oil and hell 100w. Co #3 76/80 #4 7 s ok. Replaced tion of fuel lind d run checks r	I filter, split for the specific formula. I follow the specific formula. I for the specific formula. I for the specific formula for the specific formula. I for the specific formula for the specific for the specific formula for the specific for the specific formula for the specific for the specific formula for the specif	ilter for inspendences as follo 30 #6 75/80. Ispark plugs. Opps. Cleaned expendences inspected i	B5 L-25069-48A ection, serviced with ows: #1 76/80 #2 Mag to engine timing C/w AD2008-14-07 engine exterior and d I/a/w an annual nis time. AP3275559IA	
	The state of the s				
				SUB-TOTALS this page TOTALS—Carry forward to next page	



PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORDS

		Log No
Aircraft Registration No	N-6017G	
Propeller Manufacturer	McCauley	
Hub Model	B3D32C419~C	
Blade Design No.	G-82NHA-5	
Hub Serial No	930644	
Blade Serial No's.		
1	MD219	-
2	MD229	
3	MD235	
4		
Pitch Range: High 33.0	Low12.6	
Feather	Reverse	
Governor Manufacturer	McCauley	
Model No	D-20309-37	
Serial No	920418	
Date installed on aircraft	08/11/93	
Time Between Overhauls	(TBO) <u>1,500/5Yr</u> Hours	
If used on mu	ılti-engine aircraft:	
☐ Right	☐ Left	
☐ Front	☐ Rear	

(All applicable information must be filled in)



DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK				
		ATLANTIC AVIATION FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION BLBR505C LOG BOOK ENTRY / MAINTENANCE ACTIONS N374JW W/O 15552 DATE 02-15-10 PROPELLER MODEL SER.NO. HM TSO CYCLES MCCAULEY B3D32C149-C 930644 1768.5 60.0 Completed the following maintenance: C/W 100hr/annual insp IAW Commander 114B M/M insp guide. Propeller balanced using ACES prop balancer, started at 3.8IPS, balanced to .05 IPS. The propeller identified above was repaired and inspected IAW current FAA regulations and is airworthy with respect to work performed. Propeller approved for return to service. END. Date:02-15-10 Signed Warrent FAA regulations and is airworthy with respect to work performed. Propeller approved for return to service. END. Date:02-15-10 Signed Warrent FAA regulations and is airworthy with respect to work performed. Propeller approved for return to service. END.						
5/1/11	Hodos-	1809 -	Ju 100	NR INS. MAN FINE AP32755591A				
				7				
		-						
				-				
_								
				SUB-TOTALS this page				
				TOTALS—Carry forward to next page				



AVIONICS MAINTENANCE RECORDS

(including transponder biennial checks)

		« Log No
Aircraft Registration No	N-6017G	3
9	Commander	
Aircraft Manufacturer		
Model	114B	
Serial No.	14595	

EQUIPMENT LISTING

List all installed avionics, autopilot and flight director equipment.

	Mfg. KING	Model KN64	Serial No. 25913	
1.	KING	KR87	49563	49409
2.	KING	KLN-90	324 38	2428
	KING	KMA-24	377/65	37528
4.	KING	KX-155	14936	
5.	KING	KX-165	51XXX	51076
0. 7	KING	KI-203	21182	
γ.	KING	K1-227-01	36999	
٥.	KING	KT-71	1141	
10	KING	KA-285	31003	
11	KING	KC-290	12360	
12	KING	KI-256	19255	
13	KING	KI-525A	43018	
14	KING	KA-51B	19411	
15.	KING	KC-295	11901	
	KING	KS-270A	26586	26989
17.	KING	KS-271A	38326	
18.	KING	KS-272A	45979	
19.	KING	KS-276	9010	
20.	KING	KMT-112	43590	



374JW	TIME	1764 O Walba	KENTRY	11-12-2009
	TIME _	1764.9 Hobbs	DATE	11-12-2009
Complied w	ith Garmin SW bull	etin 0918 complied with letin 0918, Revision A p checked operation and	, in GNS530W, SN	
U145450W,	311. 23420233. Raiti	p checked operation and		'S
		*** Page 1 of 1***		
	Signatur	d in accordance with current federal a e:Elkhart, IN 46514 • Tel: 888	Work Order	8340
- 1101110000, 550 14	County Road 6 West	EIKDBR, IN 40514 • 161: 886	-496-8100 * Fax: 574-26	5-8100 • CR5: R6XR14
374JW	AVIONICS TIME	803.5 Hobbs	K ENTRY ₁ (Date	0-21-2010
				
Removed doc	cking panel for suppor	rt of removable GPSMA	P396/496 and replace	ed with docking
inel to support		rt of removable GPSMA 500. Ramp checked op		
anel to support prrectly.	t Garmin AERA GPS	*** Page 1 of 1***	eration and found sy	stem to operate
nnel to support prrectly.	t Garmin AERA GPS we were repaired and inspected in Signature:	*** Page 1 of 1*** accordance with current federal avia	eration and found sy tion regulations, and were found Work Order:	airworthy for return to service.
nnel to support orrectly.	t Garmin AERA GPS we were repaired and inspected in Signature:	*** Page 1 of 1*** accordance with current federal avia	eration and found sy tion regulations, and were found Work Order:	airworthy for return to service.
anel to support orrectly. Idior components above the station, LLC 1441	t Garmin AERA GPS we were repaired and inspected in Signature:	*** Page 1 of 1*** accordance with current federal avia	tion regulations, and were found Work Order: 96-8100 • Fax: 574-266-8	airworthy for return to service.
anel to support prectly. Indication, LLC 1441	ve were repaired and inspected in Signature: County Road 6 West • Ell AVIONICS	*** Page 1 of 1*** accordance with current federal avia	tion regulations, and were found Work Order: 96-8100 • Fax: 574-266-8	airworthy for return to service.
nnel to support prrectly. d/or components above	ve were repaired and inspected in Signature: County Road 6 West • El	*** Page 1 of 1*** accordance with current federal avia khart, IN 46514 • Tel: 888-4	tion regulations, and were found Work Order: 96-8100 • Fax: 574-266-8	airworthy for return to service. 3723 100 • CRS: R6XR149X
anel to support prectly. Idior components above diviation, LLC 1441	ve were repaired and inspected in Signature: County Road 6 West • Ell AVIONICS TIME 1	*** Page 1 of 1*** accordance with current federal avia khart, IN 46514 • Tel: 888-4 LOG BOOI 763.9 Hobbs	tion regulations, and were found Work Order: 96-8100 • Fax: 574-266-8 KENTRY DATE 2	airworthy for return to service. 3723 100 • CRS: R6XR149X
anel to support orrectly. d/or components above the support of th	ve were repaired and inspected in Signature: County Road 6 West • Ell A V I O N I C S TIME 1	*** Page 1 of 1*** accordance with current federal avia khart, IN 46514 • Tel: 888-4 LOG BOOI 763.9 Hobbs	tion regulations, and were found Work Order: 96-8100 • Fax: 574-266-8 KENTRY DATE 2	airworthy for return to service. 3723 100 • CRS: R6XR149X
anel to support irrectly. door components about the support of th	we were repaired and inspected in Signature: County Road 6 West • Ell A V I O N I C S TIME 1 V and GNS430W need Garmin SB0820 by in:	*** Page 1 of 1*** accordance with current federal avia khart, IN 46514 • Tel: 888-4 LOG BOOI 763.9 Hobbs	tion regulations, and were found Work Order: 96-8100 • Fax: 574-266-8 KENTRY DATE 2 1. tacle datacards in both	airworthy for return to service. 3723 100 • CRS: R6XR149X -24-2010

 Signature:
 Work Order:
 8390

 Promier Aviation, LLC
 1441 County Road 6 West • Elkhart, IN 46514 • Tel: 888-496-8100 • Fax: 574-266-8100 • CRS: R6XR149X

*** Page 1 of 1***

Aircraft and/or components above were repaired and inspected in accordance with current federal aviation regulations, and were found airworthy for return to service.

f were	DATE AIRFRAME TIME IN SERVICE				AVIONICS TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK																
Premier Avionios, UC Primary N: 374 JW												_									
ALTIMETER, STATIC AND TRANSPONDER CERTIFICATE																					
		TEST ALT. X 1000 FT.	-1	0	.5	1	1.5	2	3	4	5	6	8	10	1	2 1	4 1	5 16			
	1	TOL. ± FT.	20	20) 20	20/7	25	30	30	0 3	5	0 4	0 60	80	9	0 10	0	90 110			
	-	ACTUAL FRICTIO	N 100	0 0	490	00		295	2995				5 79,	0966	8 119	50 139		25 15920			
	TEST ALT. X 1000 FT.				22	2 25	_					T				ofi (TO					
	TOL. ± FT.			0 130	14	o 155			230	25	5 280	28.1	0 28.50	29.00	29.50	29.92 3	0.50 30	.90 30.99			
		ACTUAL FRICTIO	N 1792								*	1713	0 133	_B60	390	0 5	30 86	30 965			
		HYSTERESIS (TOL.:				50% MAX		40% MAX	+35	AFT	FR FFF	FCT (TOL : 30		-	-		.54			
	_ A	ALTIMETER MAKE JAHAD						MAX. 430 MAX. +35 AFTER EFFECT ((TOL 30 FT.): 15 CASE LEAK: -54 TRANSPONDER NAME GAPMIN						
	1	100EL 5934 P- P	47			MODEL 5934 P - P47 S/N 417 432						MODEL G+X 330 sn 25531									
	1 -	IN <u>417 432</u> ERTIFIED ALTIMETER PEF	 R FAR 43.	APP E (b) TO	_ S/N _ 20,0	<u>91.1</u>	732		FT. TO (COMPLY	WITH FA			<u> 31</u>						
	C	ERTIFIED STATIC SYSTEM ERTIFIED AUTOMATIC PRI	PER FA	R 43, API ALTITUD	P. E (a) T E REPOI	O COMPI	_Y WITH 'STEM PI	ER FAR 4	11.												
	T	ERTIFIED TRANSPONDER nis aircraft and/or compon	ent ident	ified abo	ve was re	epaired a	nd inspe	cted in a		e with c	urrent Fe	deral Av	riation R	egulation	s and w	vas found	airworth	y for return			
	to	service. Pertinent details Date: 6-6-4/		e at this			following		_		Signe	d	0	D.							
	PREMIER AVIONICS, LLC. • CRS# 7PMR6348 • PH: (260) 747-4810 • 11007 W. PERIMETER ROAD • FORT WAYNE. INDIANA 46809																				
		Premier Au	ionio	8, 40	54	4ND	-B	,	1	۷: _	31	74	JW								
	- AL	TIMETER, STAT	IC A	ND TF	RANS	PONE	DER C	ERTI	FICA	TE											
	LX	EST ALT. 1000 FT.	-1	0	.5	1	1.5	2	3	4	5	6	8	10	12	14	15	16			
1	10	OL. FT.	20	20	20	20/70	25	30	30/70	35	70	40	60	80	90	100	90	110			
		FRICTION	1015	-15	480	989	,480	7830	2305	299D	15	<485°	7975	-00	11575	1397	15	15960			
		TEST ALT. X 1000 FT. 18 20			22								RO. SCALE ERROR (TOL ±25 FT.)								
	T	TO		120 130 140 1		155 120	180	205 230 160 180		255	255 280 28.10		28.50 29.00 29.50			29.92 30.50 30.90 30.99					
		TIM	17980	4570	\times	Ž	Ž	\overline{Z}		$\overline{}$	X	1730	_1350 -	880 -4	00	0 520	885	970			
	 - H1	HYSTERESIS (TOL. ± 75 FT.)					50% 40% +10 AFTER EFFECT (TO														
		ALTIMETER MAKE UN NED					BUIND ENCODER N/A							TRANSPONDER NAME _N/A							
		5934 PAD-				MODEL <u>N/A</u> s/n <u>N/A</u>							MODEL N/A								
-	CERTIFIED ALTIMETER PER FAR 43, APP. E (b) TO					0,000 FT. TO COMPLY WITH FAR 91.411.															
CERTIFIED STATIC SYSTEM PER FAR 43, APP. E (a) TO CÓMPLY WITH FAR 91,411. CERTIFIED AUTOMATIC PRESSURE ALTITUDE REPORTING SYSTEM PER FAR 43, APP. E (c) CERTIFIED TRANSPONDER PER FAR 43. APP. F TO COMPLY WITH FAR 91,413.									c) TO CC	FO COMPLY WITH FAR 91.411.											
	This aircraft and/or component identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Federal Aviation Regulations and was found airwork to service. Perfinent details are on file at this agency under the following work number.									worthy f	or return										
		Date: 6-6-11	_ Tech.	24				w.o _	3103				1)	- 4				_			
		PREMIER	AVIONI	CS, LLC.	• CRS#7	PMR634	B • PH; (2	60) 747-4	810 • 11	007 W. F	PERIMETI	ER ROA	D • FORT	WAYNE,	INDIAN	NA 46809					
	[
					-																
			<u> </u>																		
	}																				
	ļ																				
- P																					